
Hot DeliTHE

Food List Students STAFF

Large hot Bap 

Hot Baguette

Hot Wrap / Naan

Panini

CHicken Bites  (x6)

5” Pizza

Chicago Town Pizza

Sausage Roll

CHeese Pasty

Jacket Potato

Fillings                             From

Fries / Chips / Wedges or 

Hash Browns

Pasta & Salad Box

£2.15

£2.15

£2.15

£2.15

£1.80

£1.00

£1.35

90p

90p

£1.20

90p

£1.10

£1.30

£2.58

£2.58

£2.58

£2.58

£2.16

£1.26

£1.62

£1.08

£1.08

£1.44

£1.08

£1.32

£1.56


