THE DELI

FOODLIST	STUDENTS	STAFF
LARGE HOT BAP	E2.15	£2.58
HOTBAGUETTE	E2.15	E2.58
HOTWRAPINAAN	£2.15	£2.58
PANINI	E2.15	£2.58
CHICKEN BITES (X6)	£1.80	E2.16
5" PIZZA	E1.00	E1.26
CHICAGO TOWN PIZZA	£1.35	E1.62
SAUSAGEROLL	90P	£1.08
CHEESE PASTY	90P	£1.08
JACKET POTATO	£1.20	E1.44
FILLINGS FROM	90P	£1.08
FRIES I CHIPS I WEDGES OR HASH BROWNS	E1.10	£1.32
PASTA & SALAD BOX	E1.30	£1.56

